K-VORFILTER O MANO

Pre-filters without differential pressure gauge

XapaKTepucTUKu
BxopoHoe paBneHue

Kopnyc, mnbTpoBanbHan

€MKOCTb

TemnepaTtypa

OKpYy>Xalolelh cpeabl
TOoHKOCTb hunbTpauumn

KoacpdpuumeHT nonesHoro

neucTBma

CMeHHbIN hunbTpyloLLU~A

3J1IeMeHT

N3mepeHue pacxopa

Bo3gyxa

JononHutenbHas

uHcpopmMauus

YKa3zaHusa

Min. 4 bar, Max. 16 bar

Aluminium

+5 °Cto +60 °C

2 um

99.99 %

Polyethylene (with 45% cavity)

At P1 = 6 bar and pressure drop Ap =
0.5%

0 - 2 bar Anzeigebereich
Differenzdruckmanometer

Partikelabscheidung ab 2 um

Mpoyve faHHble TOJIbKO MO 3anpocy.
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Suitable for all applications where the standard centrifugal separators do not afford the desired efficiency. The pre-filters and micro-filters are

equipped with an automatic drain valve. All devices can be supplied with or without a differential pressure gauge. The differential pressure gauge

indicates the degree of contamination of the filter element as a function of the pressure drop.

JononHuTenbHasa uHpopmauma

0 - 2 bar display range differential pressure gaugeParticle separation 2 um

ApTUKyn

K-07251294
K-07251295
K-07251296
K-07251297
K-07251298
K-07251299
K-07251300
K-07251301

353,0 2,00
353,0 2,00
353,0 2,00
493,0 2,00
458,0 2,00
658,0 2,00
858,0 2,00
1238,0 2,00

HecMoTps Ha TWaTeNbHYI0 NPOBEPKY, Mbl HE MOXXET UCKJIOYNTb OWNGKN, MO3TOMY
Mbl He 6epeM Ha cebsi 0TBETCTBEHHOCTb 3a COAEPXKALLYIOCS UHopMaLN

G1/4
G 3/8
G1/2
G 3/4
G1
G1l1/4
G11/2
G2
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1000
1000
1000
2000
3000
5300
8300
13000

82,5 338,0 57,0
82,5 338,0 57,0
82,5 338,0 57,0
82,5 408,0 57,0
118,0 423,0 72,0
118,0 523,0 72,0
118,0 623,0 72,0
118,0 813,0 72,0
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https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251294
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251295
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251296
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251297
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251298
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251299
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251300
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251301

